
ΔΙΣΚΟΠΡΙΟΝΟ ΧΕΙΡΟΣ ΜΕ ΛΕΪΖΕΡ 2000W
CIRCULAR SAW WITH LASER BEAM 2000W 6420

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Washer Ø42 × Ø50 × 0.3
Laser frame
Square nut M4
Screw M4 × 8
Cable clip for laser
Screw M5 × 30
Circlip for shaft 8
Pin 12 × 8 × 49
Screw M8 × 20
Laser
Wave spring washer 14
Rubber block for lower guard 
6.2 × 18 × 15.5
Screw M6 × 20
Needle bearing HK101610
Circlip for shaft 14
Gear
Circlip for hole Ø35
Woodruff key 4 × 5 × 13
Output spindle
Plastic ring
Bearing 6003 - 2RS
Front cover
Screw M5 × 12
Pull off spring 0.8 × 5.5 × 83 × 103
Lower guard
Lever for lower guard
Washer Ø6 × Ø14 × 1.5
Screw M5 × 8
Circlip for shaft 42
Inner flange Ø30
Blade
Outer flange
Washer 8
Hexagon bolt M8 × 18
Gear box cover
Baseplate
Rivet 6 × 9
Depth bracket
Button for edge guide
Angle bracket
Step bolt M6 × 14
Angle button
Edge guide
Spanner
Sealing plug

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Right handle
Cable and plug
Cable sleeve
Cable clip
Screw ST4.2 × 14 - F
Capacitor
Switch
Transformer + laser switch
Laser switch button
Pilot lamp cover
Left handle
Screw ST4.2 × 16
Screw ST4.2 × 25
Screw ST2.9 × 8 - C
Rear cover trim
Rear cover
Screw ST4.2 × 10 - C
Soft start
Screw ST4.2 × 8
Brush holder cover
Brush holder
Carbon brushes
Brush cover
Screw M5 × 28
Label
Housing
Bearing sleeve
Bearing 609 - 2Z
Stator
Air baffle
Screw ST4.8 × 55 - C
Armature
Self-locking plate
Spring 0.7 × 6.5 × 36 × 12
Bearing 6002 - 2Z
Assist handle
Cap nut M8
Split washer 12
Lever for depth
Spring 1 × 14 × 17 × 35 × 7
Washer Ø8 × Ø16 × 1.5
Screw M5 × 14
Spring washer 5
Gear box
Screw  with washer M4 × 12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
7
3
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
2

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90


